SELECTED SOCIAL CHARACTERISTICS
2020-2024 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Area Name : ZCTA5 21912

Estimate Estimate Percent Percent
Subject Margin of Margin of
Error Error

| Totalhouseholds | 6% | 4219 | 100% | () |
| With children of the householder under 18years | 69 | 478 | 99% | +/-108% |
| With children of the householder under 18years | 0 | 43 | 00% | +56% |
| With children of the householder under 18years | 0 | 43 | 00% | +56% |
| With children of the householder under 18years | 0 | 43 | 00% | +56% |
| Households with one or more people under 18years | 69 | 478 | 99% | +/-108% |
I
RELATIONSHP
| Householder | 6% | 4219 | 453% | +/89% |
| Otherrelatives 0 | M3 00% | +26% |
I O A
I [
FERTIOTY
| Unmarried women (widowed, divorced, and never married) | 0 | 43 | 00% | ** |
| Per1000womeniStoSOyeasod | 0 | 4207 | 00% | (0 |
| Per1000women20to3dyeasod | 0 | 66 | 00% | (0 |
I




Number of grandparents living with own grandchildren under 18 years 0 +/-13 0.0% (X)

| Yearsresponsible for grandchildren |
| torayeas 0 | 43 | 00% |t
| Sormoreyears | 0 | 43 | 00% |
| Number of grandparents responsible for own grandchildren under 18years | 0 | +-3 | 00% | (0 |
| Whoaremartied | 0 | 43 | 00% |
SCHOOLENROLLMENT
EDUCATIONALATTAINMENT
| lessthanSthgrade | 0 | %13 | 00% | +31% |
I
I A A
I [
| Withadisapilty |0 | 43| 00% | +/-149% |
I
RESIDENCE1VEARAGO
I A




Different state 1,256 +/-509 81.8% +/-8.6%
U.S.CITIZENSHIPSTATUS
| Nawralized US.citizen | 0 | 413 |  00% | +/775% |
1 NN (N S R
| Enteredbefore200 | 0 | #13 | 00% | +/775% |
WORLD REGION OF BIRTHOFFOREIGN-BORN | | | |
| Afi@ 0| 43| 00% | +/77.5% |
| latnAmerca | 0 | 413 |  00% | +775% |
1 NN (N S R
| Asianand Pacific Islander languages | 0 | 413 | 00% | +-26% |
| Otherlanguages | 0 | 413 | 00% | +26% |
1 A
A |0 | 43 | 00% | +-26% |
| obaish |0 | 413 |  00% | +26% |
| Englsh | 314 | 4217 | 204% | +/141% |
| FrenchCanad@n | 0 | 413 |  00% | +26% |
| thvanign |0 | 413 | 00% | +26% |
| Polish |0 | 413 | 00% | +26% |
| Ruwsgn |0 | 413 | 00% | +26% |




Subsaharan African 0 +/-13 0.0% +/-2.6%
[ Swiss 043 | 00% | +/26%
+/-1.2%

Total households “ +/-219 100%

With a broadband Internet subscription 471 +/-172 67.7% +/-21.8%




SELECTED ECONOMIC CHARACTERISTICS
2020-2024 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Area Name : ZCTA5 21912

Estimate Estimate Percent Percent
Subject Margin of Margin of
Error Error

I A
I [
COMMUTNGTOWORK
| Publictransportation - | M3 | 00% | +73% |
| Othermeans - | M3 00% | +73%

| Serviceoccupations | 86| 496 | 14% | +/-164% |
I [ A

Other services, except public administration 41 +/-37 7.1% +/-7.3%




Public administration

CLASS OF WORKER
Civilian employed population 16 years and over
Private wage and salary workers
Government workers
Self-employed in own not incorporated business workers
Unpaid family workers

INCOME AND BENEFITS (IN 2024 INFLATION-ADJUSTED DOLLARS)
Total households
Less than $10,000
$10,000 to $14,999
$15,000 to $24,999
$25,000 to $34,999
$35,000 to $49,999
$50,000 to $74,999
$75,000 to $99,999
$100,000 to $149,999
$150,000 to $199,999
$200,000 or more
Median household income (dollars)
Mean household income (dollars)

With earnings

Mean earnings (dollars)
With Social Security

Mean Social Security income (dollars)
With retirement income

Mean retirement income (dollars)

With Supplemental Security Income
Mean Supplemental Security Income (dollars)
With cash public assistance income
Mean cash public assistance income (dollars)
With Food Stamp/SNAP benefits in the past 12 months

Families
Less than $10,000
$10,000 to $14,999
$15,000 to $24,999
$25,000 to $34,999
$35,000 to $49,999
$50,000 to $74,999
$75,000 to $99,999
$100,000 to $149,999
$150,000 to $199,999
$200,000 or more
Median family income (dollars)
Mean family income (dollars)

Per capita income (dollars)

Nonfamily households
Median nonfamily income (dollars)
Mean nonfamily income (dollars)

Median earnings for workers (dollars)
Median earnings for male full-time, year-round workers (dollars)
Median earnings for female full-time, year-round workers (dollars)

HEALTH INSURANCE COVERAGE
Civilian noninstitutionalized population
With health insurance coverage
With private health insurance
With public coverage

14

579
503
14
62

696

86

185

93

95

34

66

137
$69,868
$144,711

408
$204,609

356
$24,498

231
$27,655

66

127

447

43
123
$84,311
$178,059

$65,613

249
$41,412
$61,807

$102,730
$156,728
$103,163

1,536
1,470
1,045

599

+/-22

+/-267
+/-254
+/-22
+/-58
+/-13

+/-219
+/-13
+/-13
+/-107
+/-13
+/-135
+/-64
+/-82
+/-26
+/-51
+/-121
+/-$29,080
+/-$70,391

+/-169
+/-$107,634
+/-193
+/-$7,620
+/-133
+/-$16,811

+/-82
N
+/-13

* %

+/-138

+/-182
+/-13
+/-13
+/-13
+/-13
+/-112
+/-59
+/-79
+/-27
+/-37
+/-120
+/-$42,201
+/-$94,425

+/-$26,299

+/-129
+/-$33,523
+/-$35,367

+/-$58,967
+/-$40,781
+/-$36,104

+/-560
+/-528
+/-452
+/-296

2.4%

100%
86.9%
2.4%
10.7%
0.0%

100%
0.0%
0.0%
12.4%
0.0%
26.6%
13.4%
13.6%
4.9%
9.5%
19.7%
(X)
(X)

58.6%
(X)
51.1%
(X)
33.2%
(X)

9.5%
(X)
0.0%
(X)
18.2%

100%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
24.6%
15.2%
17.7%
5.4%
9.6%
27.5%
(X)
(X)

(X)

100%
(X)
(X)

(X)
(X)
(X)

100%
95.7%
68.0%
39.0%

+/-4.0%

(X)
+/-10.3%
+/-4.0%
+/-9.5%
+/-6.7%

(X)
+/-5.6%
+/-5.6%
+/-14.0%
+/-5.6%
+/-16.5%
+/-9.6%
+/-11.1%
+/-4.2%
+/-8.7%
+/-15.4%

(X)

(X)

+/-19.0%
(X)

+/-19.7%
(X)

+/-16.4%
(X)

+/-11.2%
(X)

+/-5.6%
(X)

+/-16.9%

(X)
+/-8.6%
+/-8.6%
+/-8.6%
+/-8.6%

+/-20.8%
+/-13.7%
+/-16.5%
+/-6.7%
+/-8.9%
+/-21.9%
(X)
(X)

(X)

(X)
(X)
(X)

(X)
(X)
(X)

(X)
+/-5.4%
+/-17.3%
+/-17.2%




I
| Nohealthinsurance coverage |- | M3 | 00% | +/-149% |
| Nohealthinsurancecoverage | - | 43 | 00% | +/68% |
| Withpubliccoverage - | 43| 00% | +/-950% |
| Nohealthinsurancecoverage | 66| 490 | 333% | +/372% |
PERCENTAGE OF FAMILIES AND PEOPLE WHOSE INCOME IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS ISBELOWTHE| | | | |
| Withrelated children of the householder under Syearsonly | (0 | () | #VAWEL | ** |
| With related children of the householder under 18 years | (0 | () | #VAWE | ** |
I [ A

Unrelated individuals 15 years and over (X) (X) 16.1% +/-18.4%




SELECTED HOUSING CHARACTERISTICS
2020-2024 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Area Name : ZCTA5 21912

Estimate Estimate Percent Percent
Subject Margin of Margin of
Error Error

| Vacanthousingunits 8| M2 | 11% | 9% |
| Homeownervacancyrate | 00 | 464 | 00% | (0 |
I [ A
| lwnitattched - | M3 | 00% | 455% |
| ordunits - | w3 | 00% | +55% |
| lotolounts - | M3 | 00% | +55% |
I [ A
RoOMS
| lroom - w3 ] 00% | H55% |
| 3rooms - w3 | 00% | +55% |
I O




HOUSING TENURE

| Owneroccupied | 606| 4211 | 87.0% | +/-127% |
I
VEARHOUSEHOLDERMOVED INTOUNT | ||
I
| Occupied housingunits | 6% | 219 | 100% | (0 |
HOUSEMEATINGFUEL
| Utiitygass - | M3 | 00% | +56% |
| Coalorcoke - M3 | 00% | +56% |
| solarenergy 9| M6 | 13% | 425% |
| Nofuelused - | 43| 00% | +56% |
SELECTED CHARACTERISTICS
| lacking complete plumbing facilities | - | 43 | 00% | +/56% |
| Notelephoneserviceavailale |- | 43 | 00% | +56% |
occupanTspERROOM
| 1000rless | 69%| 219 | 1000% | +56% |
| iStormore - |43 | 00% | +56% |
vae
| lessthangso000 | 66| 497 | 109% | +/152% |
| $100000t0$149999 - | A3 | 00% | +64% |
MORTGAGESTATUS
I O




Housing units with a mortgage 384 +/-167 100% (X)

| $500to$999 | 94| 4100 | 245% | +/228% |
| $1500tos1999 |- | 413 | 00% | +99% |
| $600to$799 | 98| 491 | 441% | +/334% |
I O

Housing units with a mortgage (excluding units where SMOCAPI cannot be computed) +/-167 100%
20.0 to 24.9 percent 66| 497 | 17.2% +/-22.8%
300 to 34.9 percent | w3 | 00% | +/9.9%

| 150to199percent | 6| 410 | 27% | +56% |
| 250t0299percent - | M3 00% | +/-164% |
| Notcomputed - A3 00% | (0
GROSSRENT
| lessthanssoo - M3 00% | 4/341% |
| $1000to$1499 - | M3 00% | +/381% |
| $2000t0$2499 - A3 00% | +/381% |
| $30000rmore - | A3 00% | 4/381% |

| Occupied units paying rent (excluding units where GRAPI cannot be computed) | 90| /91 | 100% | (X |
| 150to199percent - M3 00% | +/381% |
| 250t0299percent - M3 00% | +/381% |
| 3sOpercentormore - | 43| 00% | +/381% |

Not computed - +/-13 0.0% (X)
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DEMOGRAPHIC AND HOUSING ESTIMATES
2020-2024 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Area Name : ZCTA5 21912

Estimate Estimate Percent Percent
Subject Margin of Margin of
Error Error

I [
| Stooyears | 8 | 494 | 52% | +52% |

I A
| Male | 18 | 2% | 355% | 4/-153% |
RACE
I [ v
| Engish 89| 4/sS | 38% | +/38% |
| lebanese 0 | M3 00% | +26% |
| BlackorAfricanAmerican |0 | 43| 00% | +26% |
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Ethiopian 0 +/-13 0.0% +/-2.6%
| dam@ean |0 | 413 | 00% | +-26% |
. osomali |0 | 413 |  00% | +26% |
| Americanndianand AlaskaNatve | 0 | 413 | 00% | +-26% |
| Blackfeet Tribe of the Blackfeet Indian Reservationof Montana | 0 | 413 | 00% | +-26% |
| Native Village of Barrow Inupiat Traditional Government | 0 | 413 |  00% | +-26% |
| NomeEskimoCommunity | 0 | 413 | 00% | +-26% |
| Asen |0 | 413 | 00% | +-26% |
| Chinese | 0 | 413 | 00% | +26% |
| Jepanese | 0 | 413 | 00% | +26% |
| vietamese | 0 | 413 | 00% | +26% |
| Native Hawailan and Other Pacific lslander | 0 | 413 | 00% | +-26% |
| NativeHawaipn | 0 | 413 |  00% | +-26% |
| Other Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander | 0 | 413 | 00% | +-26% |
| Blackor African American and Some OtherRace | 0 | 413 | 00% | +-26% |
Race alone or in combination with one or more otherraces | | | |
| Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander | 0 | 413 | 00% | +-26% |
1 MU (N S
| Medean |0 | 413 |  00% | +26% |
| cben |0 | 413 | 00% | +26% |
| Blackor African Americanalone | 0 | 413 | 00% | +26% |
| Asanalore | 0 | 413 |  00% | +26% |
| someOtherRacealone | 0 | 413 | 00% | +26% |
| TworacesincludingSome OtherRace | 0 | 413 |  00% | +-26% |
I A
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CITIZEN, VOTING AGE POPULATION

Citizen, 18 and over population 1,271 +/-431 100% (X)
Male 636 +/-244 50.0% +/-10.3%
Female 635 +/-258 50.0% +/-10.3%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2024 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Explanation of Symbols:

1. (-) The estimate could not be computed because there were an insufficient number of sample observations. For a ratio of medians estimate,
one or both of the median estimates falls in the lowest interval or highest interval of an open-ended distribution. For a 5-year median estimate,
the margin of error associated with a median was larger than the median itself.

2. (N) The estimate or margin of error cannot be displayed because there were an insufficient number of sample cases in the selected geographic area.
3. (X) The estimate or margin of error is not applicable or not available.

4. median- The median falls in the lowest interval of an open-ended distribution (for example "2,500-")

5. median+ The median falls in the highest interval of an open-ended distribution (for example "250,000+").

6. ** The margin of error could not be computed because there were an insufficient number of sample observations.

7. *** The margin of error could not be computed because the median falls in the lowest interval or highest interval of an open-ended distribution.
8. ¥**** A margin of error is not appropriate because the corresponding estimate is controlled to an independent population or housing estimate.
Effectively, the corresponding estimate has no sampling error and the margin of error may be treated as zero.
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